MES Experience

Prove Libere MES

1° Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:57:29

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km

21/05/2017 09:55 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(31) Simone MARIANI 4 1:28.551 +2.283 10:05:26.321
(128) Alessandro POLINI 1 1:26.723 +2.209 10:00:27.084 5 1:28.157 +1.889 10:06:54.478
1 1.22.818 +2.047 9:59:18.308 2 1:26.146 +1.632 10:01:53.230 6 1:27.388 +1.120 10:08:21.866
2 1:22.192 +1.421 10:00:40.500 3 1:25.949 +1.435 10:03:19.179 7 1:27.141 +0.873 10:09:49.007
3 1:20.771 10:02:01.271 4 1:24.514 10:04:43.693 8 1:27.684 +1.416 10:11:16.691
4 1:23.638 +2867  10:03:24.909 5 1:25.520 +1.006  10:06:09.213 9 1:27.059 +0.791 10:12:43.750
10 1:26.268 10:14:10.018
(13) Marvin GAMBA (39) Andrea MERLO 1 1:26.544 +0.276 10:15:36.562
1 1:31.669 +9.350 9:59:19.051 1 1:31.433 +6.809 10:02:34.685
2 1:27.300 +4.981 10:00:46.351 2 1:28.917 +4.293 10:04:03.602 (21) Luca LUTZU
3 1:26.226 +3.907 10:02:12.577 3 1:27.292 +2.668 10:05:30.894 1 1:27.319 10:01:23.849
4 1:27.834 +5.515 10:03:40.411 4 1:26.185 +1.561 10:06:57.079 2 1:29.733 +2.414 10:02:53.582
5 1:23.644 +1.325 10:05:04.055 5 1:25.879 +1.255 10:08:22.958 3 1:28.662 +1.343 10:04:22.244
6 1:26.414 +4.095 10:06:30.469 6 1:25.035 +0.411 10:09:47.993
7 1:26.301 +3.082 10:07:56.770 7 1:26.323 +1.699 10:11:14.316 (20) Manuel COLOMBO
8 1:24.177 +1.858 10:09:20.947 8 1:24.624 10:12:38.940 1 1:33.933 +6.171 10:02:30.108
9 1:25.241 +2.922 10:10:46.188 9 1:25.471 +0.847 10:14:04.411 2 1:30.560 +2.798 10:04:00.668
10 1:22.319 10:12:08.507 10 1:24.919 +0.295 10:15:29.330 3 1:29.036 +1.274 10:05:29.704
4 1:28.560 +0.798 10:06:58.264
(34) Rocco ZAVAGLIA (14) Simone Guido PERETTO 5 1:27.762 10:08:26.026
1 1:27.555 +5.023 9:59:07.956 1 1:31.432 +6.547 9:59:19.353 6 1:27.794 +0.032 10:09:53.820
2 1:26.773 +4.241 10:00:34.729 2 1:28.249 +3.364 10:00:47.602
3 1:23.546 +1.014  10:01:58.275 3 1:28.665 +3.780  10:02:16.267 (51) Mauro PONCINI
4 1:27.151 +4.619 10:03:25.426 4 1:28.275 +3.390 10:03:44.542 1 1:34.023 +5.874 10:00:38.900
5 1:96.626 +4.094 10:04:52.052 5 1:28.417 +3.532 10:05:12.959 2 1:32.164 +4.015 10:02:11.064
6 1:24.493 +1.961 10:06:16.545 6 1:28.682 +3.797 10:06:41.641 3 1:31.494 +3.345 10:03:42.558
7 1:25.657 +3425  10:07:42.202 7 1:28.303 +3.418  10:08:09.944 4 1:30.088 +1.939  10:05:12.646
8 1:23.829 +1.297 10:09:06.031 8 1:26.593 +1.708 10:09:36.537 5 1:30.954 +2.805 10:06:43.600
9 1:25.354 +2.822 10:10:31.385 9 1:27.428 +2.543 10:11:03.965 6 1:30.276 +2.127 10:08:13.876
10 1:25.413 +2.881 10:11:56.798 10 1:24.885 10:12:28.850 7 1:30.940 +2.791 10:09:44.816
1" 1:24.119 +1.587 10:13:20.917 8 1:28.675 +0.526 10:11:13.491
12 1:22.532 10:14:43.449 (33) Gabriele FORTUNIO 9 1:29.421 +1.272 10:12:42.912
1 1:27.573 +2.342 10:01:44.372 10 1:28.149 10:14:11.061
(32) Marco GENERELLI 2 1:30.652 +5.421 10:03:15.024
1 1:24.596 +1.001 10:01:53.660 3 1:25.925 +0.694 10:04:40.949 (146) Andrea CANDELA
2 1:26.024 +2.429 10:03:19.684 4 1:26.307 +1.076 10:06:07.256 1 1:32.149 +3.706 9:59:17.806
3 1:25.610 +2.015 10:04:45.294 5 1:25.231 10:07:32.487 2 1:29.545 +1.102 10:00:47.351
4 1:23.595 10:06:08.889 6 1:25.279 +0.048 10:08:57.766 3 1:30.222 +1.779 10:02:17.573
5 1:23.780 +0.185 10:07:32.669 7 1:25.628 +0.397 10:10:23.394 4 1:29.119 +0.676 10:03:46.692
6 1:23.925 +0.330 10:08:56.594 5 1:28.443 10:05:15.135
(36) Alessandro RIBET 6 1:30.568 +2.125 10:06:45.703
(145) Guido HEUZ 1 1:27.494 +2.220 10:01:45.775 7 1:32.698 +4.255 10:08:18.401
1 1:32.024 +8.182 9:59:18.030 2 1:28.613 +3.339 10:03:14.388 8 1:29.251 +0.808 10:09:47.652
2 1:30.652 +6.810 10:00:48.682 3 1:25.274 10:04:39.662 9 1:29.778 +1.335 10:11:17.430
3 1:27.246 +3.404 10:02:15.928 4 1:25.974 +0.700 10:06:05.636 10 1:29.110 +0.667 10:12:46.540
4 1:28.419 +4.577 10:03:44.347 5 1:25.529 +0.255 10:07:31.165 1 1:29.840 +1.397 10:14:16.380
5 1:26.796 +2.954 10:05:11.143 12 1:31.776 +3.333 10:15:48.156
6 1:29.849 +6.007 10:06:40.992 (19) Francesco PASSONI
7 1:28.066 +4.224 10:08:09.058 1 1:26.499 +1.108 10:01:46.921 (109) Manuel INSELVINI
8 1:26.549 +2.707 10:09:35.607 2 1:26.050 +0.659 10:03:12.971 1 1:34.157 +4.987 10:00:40.057
9 1:23.860 +0.018 10:10:59.467 3 1:25.391 10:04:38.362 2 1:31.733 +2.563 10:02:11.790
10 1:23.842 10:12:23.309 4 1:25.615 +0.224 10:06:03.977 3 1:32.320 +3.150 10:03:44.110
11 1:24.005 +0163  10:13:47.314 5 4:32450  +3:07.059  10:10:36.427 4 1:30.069 +0.899  10:05:14.179
12 1:24.232 +0.390 10:15:11.546 5 1:30.868 +1.698 10:06:45.047
(85) Francesco ROCCO 6 1:32.836 +3.666 10:08:17.883
(28) Luca TETTONI 1 1:30.145 +4.264 9:59:14.919 7 1:29.225 +0.055 10:09:47.108
1 1:30.727 +6.539 10:00:45.443 2 1:28.973 +3.092 10:00:43.892 8 1:29.170 10:11:16.278
2 1:28.618 +4.430 10:02:14.061 3 1:28.155 +2.274 10:02:12.047 9 1:34.655 +5.485 10:12:50.933
3 1:28.868 +4.680 10:03:42.929 4 1:29.567 +3.686 10:03:41.614 10 1:34.165 +4.995 10:14:25.098
4 1:25.466 +1.278 10:05:08.395 5 1:25.881 10:05:07.495 11 1:30.877 +1.707 10:15:55.975
5 3:55.869  +2:31.681 10:09:04.264 6 1:26.841 +0.960 10:06:34.336
6 1:26.616 +2.428 10:10:30.880 (67) Maurizio MORSELLI
7 1:25.402 +1.214 10:11:56.282 (112) Silvano CAMISANI 1 1:37.805 +7.028 10:01:40.644
8 1:24.408 +0.220 10:13:20.690 1 1:36.169 +9.901 10:00:58.109 2 1:37.710 +6.933 10:03:18.354
9 1:24.188 10:14:44.878 2 1:30.883 +4.615 10:02:28.992 3 4:42.394 +3:11.617 10:08:00.748
3 1:28.778 +2.510 10:03:57.770 4 1:35.548 +4.771 10:09:36.296
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:44.432 +13.655 10:11:20.728
6 1:30.777 10:12:51.505
7 1:32.021 +1.244 10:14:23.526
(120) Sandro BINETTI
1 1:39.330 +7.840 10:07:59.465
2 1:35.905 +4.415 10:09:35.370
3 1:35.754 +4.264 10:11:11.124
4 1:32.327 +0.837 10:12:43.451
5 1:31.490 10:14:14.941
6 1:35.093 +3.603 10:15:50.034
(156) Mirco POLLASTRI
1 1:32.658 10:01:52.654
2 1:36.190 +3.532 10:03:28.844
3 1:34.946 +2.288 10:05:03.790
4 1:36.502 +3.844 10:06:40.292
(15) Stefano SCIANNAMEA
1 1:35.847 +1.498 10:01:22.795
2 1:34.349 10:02:57.144
3 1:36.573 +2.224 10:04:33.717
4 1:35.052 +0.703 10:06:08.769
5 1:36.613 +2.264 10:07:45.382
(38) Igor IOCULANO
1 1:41.298 +5.496 10:01:49.965
2 1:37.746 +1.944 10:03:27.711
3 1:35.802 10:05:03.513
4 1:39.317 +3.515 10:06:42.830
(111) Emilano DALVAI
1 2:03.173 +19.930 10:01:30.044
2 1:48.107 +4.864 10:03:18.151
3 1:43.243 10:05:01.394
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